
Pos 

 

B1 
1 

 

B2 
1 

 

B3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

B4 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

B5 
1 
2 
3 

 

B6 Abarth cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

737 

712 

40 
538 
514 
503 

711 
250 
668 

455 

121 
602 
508 

595 
636 
699 
500 
650 
665 
673 
592 
565 
695 
518 
506 

Name 

David Drugda 

Michal Zimmer 

Martin Hanzl 
Petr Moučka 
Milan Zubatý 
Luboš Sázava  

Radek Zimmer 
Ondřej Frič 
Tomáš Pavel 

Tibor Horvath 

Pavel Sovička 
Petr Rada 
Tomasz Wazynski 

Peter Szilágyi 
Peter Macháček 
Martin Prič 
Ondrej Szilagyi  
Radoslav Obrtal 
Pavol Ďurkové 
Mgr. Matej Maliček 
Andrej Podlužanský 
Peter Straka 
Gabriel Steiner 
Ondřej Szilágyi jr. 
Ludmila Habodasz 

Class 

B1 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

Laps 

9 

10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 

9 

10 
10 

8 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 

23:05.433 

23:46.227 

22:14.916 
22:31.056 
23:02.707 
24:06.832 

21:41.904 
22:14.747 
24:17.719 

21:41.033 
23:10.852 
21:50.803 

22:03.197 
22:08.977 
22:09.327 
22:26.355 
22:27.135 
22:31.654 
23:03.557 
23:04.961 
23:17.270 
23:47.998 
23:50.212 
25:37.210 

Best Tm 

2:31.398 

2:20.701 

2:25.204 
2:27.391 
2:31.631 
2:36.294 

2:07.873 
2:11.564 
2:35.915 

2:07.926 
2:15.732 
2:40.239 

2:25.563 
2:25.539 
2:25.587 
2:27.755 
2:27.177 
2:28.175 
2:31.181 
2:30.790 
2:33.376 
2:34.370 
2:35.900 
2:54.607 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

SVK 

CZ 
CZ 
PL 

SVK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 

Název teamu 

DD Cars KV 

Spirit711 

PPP 
PM Racing 
Pozdní sběr 
MGs Story 

Spirit711 
Rent and Race 
Classic Racing 

Boned Racing team 

Blue Garage Racing 
AUTOCENTRUM 
IDC 

Autosport Szilágyi 
Abarth Cup 
BB RENT 
Autosport Szilagyi 
TeatrO 
Teatro Racing 
Galileo Hotel 
Abarth Cup 
Galileo 
Autosport Szilágyi 
Autosport Szilágyi 
Abarth Cup 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.871 

Avg. Speed 

131,157 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.873 

Best Speed 

133,445 

Best Lap by 

711 - Radek Zimmer 

 

Printed: 21.09.2023 19:09:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - HU 
Závod 

Závod B 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:11:28 

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km 

17.09.2023 17:00 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                    HANKOOK RACING DAY


